Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-040621

2021-040622

2021-040625

2021-040628

2021-040633

2021-040635

2021-040637

2021-040641

2021-040651

2021-040673

2021-040677

11/27/2021 0:26

11/27/2021 2:04

11/27/2021 3:00

11/27/2021 4:18

11/27/2021 5:09

11/27/2021 5:39

11/27/2021 6:17

11/27/2021 8:53

11/27/2021 10:40

11/27/2021 14:42

11/27/2021 15:42

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
ANDREANOFF
Drive

EGAN Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

TAKU Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
TEAL Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

MARK ALAN
Street

FRANKLIN Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-040678

2021-040691

2021-040692

2021-040704

2021-040705

2021-040713

11/27/2021 15:48

11/27/2021 18:28

11/27/2021 18:33

11/27/2021 21:28

11/27/2021 21:43

11/27/2021 23:56

FRONT Street

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street

TEAL Street

STEPHEN CCFR Station 3
RICHARDS

MEMORIAL

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm



